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Product Datasheet

4,9,9-Trihydroxy-3-methoxy-3,7-epoxy-4,8-oxyneolignan, CAS [[144881-21-

0]]
USB-379244

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number

4,9,9-Trihydroxy-3-methoxy-3,7-epoxy-4,8-oxyneolignan, CAS
[[144881-21-01]]

USB-379244
379244
USB-379244-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

CAS No: 144881-21-0 Molecular Formula: C19H2206 Molecular
Weight: 346.4 Purity: 98% Storage and Stability: Store at -20C under
inert atmosphere. For maximum recovery of product, centrifuge the
original vial prior to removing the cap....

346.4
98%

[144881-21-0]



