

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

4,9,9-Trihydroxy-3-methoxy-3,7-epoxy-4,8-oxyneolignan, CAS [[144881-21-0]] USB-379244

Article Name	4,9,9-Trihydroxy-3-methoxy-3,7-epoxy-4,8-oxyneolignan, CAS [[144881-21-0]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-379244
Supplier Catalog Number	379244
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-379244-5
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	CAS No: 144881-21-0 Molecular Formula: C ₁₉ H ₂₂ O ₆ Molecular Weight: 346.4 Purity: 98% Storage and Stability: Store at -20C under inert atmosphere. For maximum recovery of product, centrifuge the original vial prior to removing the cap....
Molecular Weight	346.4
Purity	98%
CAS Number	[144881-21-0]